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 37 50611 BUCHAREST DECAN  17District 124  0  0  54 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 5 50612 CRAIOVA  7District 124  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 52314 BACAU  0District 124  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 53748 CONSTANTA  1District 124  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 55046 SUCEAVA  16District 124  5  5  27 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 30 55694 TIMISOARA  0District 124  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 55935 BUCHAREST DACIA  1District 124  1  1  4 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 56225 ARAD  0District 124  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 58790 SIBIU  1District 124  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 60498 BRASOV  7District 124  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 36 61106 ORADEA  6District 124  1  1  42 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 62665 IASI D  22District 124  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 62682 BUCHAREST CURTEA VECHE  2District 124  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 63719 IASI 2000  0District 124  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64564 BUCHAREST TARABOSTES  5District 124  4  4  25 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 10 64795 BUCHAREST MILLENNIUM  6District 124  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 66271 CLUJ-NAPOCA TRANSILVANIA  7District 124  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66543 SIBIU MILLENNIUM  8District 124  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 67131 ALBA IULIA  7District 124  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 67540 MEDIAS  7District 124  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 67657 ORADEA 22  21District 124  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 67703 SIGHISOARA  9District 124  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 68898 MIERCUREA CIUC  13District 124  4  4  22 1  0  0 3  1  1  0

 17 77469 BISTRITA  13District 124  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 77827 SATU-MARE SOMES  7District 124  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 82857 CLUJ NAPOCA GENESIS  34District 124  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 86016 CAMPULUNG NEGRU VODA  12District 124  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 98032 RADAUTZ  0District 124  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 99464 ARAD 2007  31District 124  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 100226 BACAU SF GHEORGHE  0District 124  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 100286 TIMISOARA TYMES 1266  0District 124  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 102436 SIBIU BRUKENTHAL  15District 124  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 105995 PLOIESTI  11District 124  6  6  19 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 106061 TIMISOARA DIAMOND  49District 124  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 106595 TIMISOARA IRIS  9District 124  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 107018 BUZAU MOUSAIOS  6District 124  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 108666 BUCURESTI PHOENIX  3District 124  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 109777 GALATI  11District 124  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 110357 TÂRGU MURES  16District 124  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111122 TURDA CAMPIA TURZII  8District 124  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 111153 RESITA MONTANA  0District 124  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 115928 LUGOJ ANA LUGOJANA  17District 124  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 116029 RESITA ONIX  29District 124  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 119367 CONSTANTA BALKANICA  19District 124  4  4  28 2  0  0 1  3  2  0

 10 120948 Vaslui  6District 124  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 121432 Timisoara 4Family  21District 124  8  8  29 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 9 123144 Bistrita Siebenbürgen  0District 124  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 124855 Timisoara Bastion  0District 124  0  0  34 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 8 126919 Sarmizegetusa  18District 124  3  3  26 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 2 127396 Roman  4District 124  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 127709 Timisoara Dynamis  10District 124  4  5  15 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 2 129716 Cluj-Napoca Hope  1District 124  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 130697 Petrosani Via Regis  7District 124  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 132494 Napoca  8District 124  0  0  33 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 3 133972 Timisoara Dinamic Plus  12District 124  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 136049 Craiova Cetatea Baniei  14District 124  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0
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 2 137862 Bucharest Armonia  3District 124  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 138002 Cluj-Napoca Clusium  7District 124  0  0  11 9  2  0 0  0  6  3

 7 139794 Orastie Palia  38District 124  2  2  45 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 139955 Bucharest Amaluna Campus  5District 124  0  0  11 5  5  0 0  0  2  3

 3 140426 Timisoara Revolutio  7District 124  0  0  10 10  0  0 0  0  7  3

 3 140717 Faget Tara Fagetului Dinamic Plus  4District 124  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140931 Sanmihaiu Roman Dinamic Plus  5District 124  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 141201 Deva Decebal  2District 124  0  0  6 2  3  0 0  0  0  2

 0 142671 Bacau Artemis  4District 124  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 142726 Bucharest Cosmopolitan  9District 124  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 142983 Resita Kindness  24District 124  7  8  37 1  0  0 3  5  1  0

 6 144110 Odorheiu Secuiesc Trei Scaune (Háromszék)  6District 124  4  4  12 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 148591 Brasov Emeritus  9District 124  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 152994 Hârsova - Carsium  9District 124  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 153459 Bucharest Cosmopolitan Progresiv  4District 124  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 153460 Bucharest Sportiv Mereu Impreuna pentru Oameni  10District 124  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 153463 Bucharest Cosmopolitan Rembrandt  6District 124  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 153492 Bucharest Sindaco  13District 124  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 155170 Petrosani Asclepius  4District 124  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 155716 Alesd  16District 124  6  6  29 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 12 157220 Beius-Stei  30District 124  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 157617 Salonta  20District 124  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 157981 Lupeni Straja  9District 124  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 171763 Petrosani  8District 124  4  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 32 172909 Iasi Unity  0District 124  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 179667 Oradea Crisius  21District 124  0  0  38 27  10  0 0  0  13  14

 17 181500 Tasnad  15District 124  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 181528 Iași EYEIS  16District 124  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 182271 Cluj-Napoca Universitas  10District 124  0  0  21 8  13  0 0  0  4  4

 13 182400 Valea lui Mihai  10District 124  3  3  23 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 15 185207 Bacau "Sf. Andrei"  19District 124  4  4  34 9  10  0 4  0  5  4

 12 191023 Iași Medis  43District 124  0  0  55 55  0  0 0  0  43  12

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 878  1,818 940
 88

 104  106  130  48  079 27  85  45
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